SACC Public Information Subcommittee Membership

	Agency
	Name
	Email

	DADS
	Allison Lowery
	Allison.lowery@dads.state.tx.us 

	DARS
	Glenn Neal
	Glenn.neal@dars.state.tx.us 

	DFPS
	Darrell Azar
	Darrell.azar@dfps.state.tx.us

	DIR
	Christi Brisky
	Christi.Brisky@dir.texas.gov 

	DSHS
	Carrie Williams
	Carrie.williams@dshs.state.tx.us  

	TFC
	Lisa Calem-Lindstrom
	Lisa.calem-lindstrom@tfc.state.tx.us 

	TDI
	No Representative Named
	 

	DPS
	Katherine Cesinger
	Katherine.cesinger@dps.texas.gov 

	TxDOT
	Bob Kaufman
	Bob.kaufman@txdot.gov 

	TEA
	Debbie Graves-Racliffe
	Debbie.racliffe@tea.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Stephanie Goodman
	Stephanie.goodman@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	TPWD
	Tom Harvey
	Tom.harvey@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TWC
	Lisa Givens
	lisa.givens@twc.state.tx.us

	TDJJ
	Jim Hurley
	Jim.hurley@tdjj.texas.gov 


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Last Updated: 5/31/2018

